MG Systems, Inc.

4290 Bells Ferry Rd. Suite 134-11
Kennesaw, GA 30144

(770) 516-5555
info@mgsystemsinc.com

ADDRESS

City Of Powder Springs
P.O.Box
4484 Marietta, Ga 30127

SYSTEMS, INC

PROPOSAL # 2401
DATE 09/23/2024
EXPIRATION DATE 10/31/2024

DESCRIPTION QTyY
Thurman Springs Park Sound System Add-On
UPDATE:9/27/24
Shure Wireless Hand Held Mic KIT ULXD4 + ULXD2/B58 (Band H50). 6
Shure UA874 Active Directional Antenna (470-698 MHz) KIT 1
Shure UA844+SWB UHF Wideband Antenna Distribution System (470
to 960 MHz)
MGS-JS-MCTB200 ULTIMATE JAM STAND TRIPOD WITH 7
TELESCOPING
MGS-M32R LIVE MIDAS DIGITAL CONSOLE WITH 16 MIDAS PRO 1
MGS-DL16 MIDAS 16 INPUT, 8 OUTPUT STAGE BOX MIDAS 1
MGS-Mackie CR5-XBT Powered Studio Monitors/Mount 1
MGS-Long Range Bluetooth Dual Antennas Kit Up to 197t 1
ULXD2/SM58- SHURE DIGITAL HANDHELD TRANSMITTER 1
Strong® Wall Mount Rack System 1
SR-WMS-12U
WattBox® IP Power Conditioner with OvrC Home | 12 Controlled 1
Outlets
WB-700-IPV-12
MGS-4K w SD Card Slot SMART STAGE CAM Monitor Kit HDMI 1
NOTE: To connect to Green Room TV Monitor to view stage
MGS-Remote PAD Controller with Docking charge station and 1
Wireless Router
Cabling and Supplies 1
Installation and Integration 22
Please note new mailing address: SUBTOTAL
MG Systems, Inc. TAX
4290 Bells Ferry Rd NW Ste 134-11 TOTAL

Kennesaw, GA 30144

Accepted By

Accepted Date

RATE

1,625.00
899.00

49.99

3,635.99
1,599.00
270.00
150.00
549.99
599.00

499.00

329.00
1,048.00

750.00
150.00

AMOUNT
0.00

9,750.00
899.00
349.93

3,635.99
1,599.00
270.00
150.00
549.99
599.00

499.00

329.00
1,048.00

750.00
3,300.00

23,728.91
0.00

$23,728.91



